P E N D A N T  B A F F L E
S m a l l  /  M e d i u mH a l c y o n  2 . 0  A c o u s t i c
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |    ©   2 0 2 4 . 0 2 . 0 6
Baffle & Trim Finishes White, Black, Satin Silver & Champagne
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Tranquil Lighting—the Halcyon pendant seamlessly merges
contemporary grace with a serene ambiance. Its acoustically
designed exterior shape not only absorbs sound but also

B. STYLESA. MODEL
HLCN 2.0
Ordering Guide
NOTES:
YEAR
W ARR A
N
T
Y
M A D E  I N
Model Sequence
A B C D E F G
HLCN 2.0
Options
H
E. CANOPY TYPE
FRC Flat Round Canopy
C. STYLE COLORS D. CYLINDER FINISH
WH
BK
SV
White
Black
Silver
SpecialtyStandard
See Color Guide Below
G. SUSPENSION LENGTH
24
42
102
150
24 in
42 in
102 in
150 in
F. CANOPY COLOR
WH
BK
SV
White
Black
Silver
Aircraft Cable - 3/32”
BK
MB
LG
CH
Black (AC44)
Marble (AC03)
Lt Gray (AC10)
Charcoal (AC12)
YL	 Yellow (AC51)
OR	 Orange (AC 32)
GR	 Green (AC46 )
BL 	 Blue (AC07)
NV	 Navy (AC42)
RD	 Red (AC17)
LT	 Light Tan (AC05)
CM	 Caramel (AC02)
SG	 Smoke Gray (AC47)
WH	 White (AC04)
P E N D A N T  B A F F L E
S m a l l  /  M e d i u mH a l c y o n  2 . 0  A c o u s t i c
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |    ©   2 0 2 4 . 0 2 . 0 6
A B C D E F G
(P) or (Q)
CORD